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Part No. 260197, 260197 Four Wheeled Hydraulic Pedalift Jack

Specifications

Part Number
Model
Capacity
Wheel

Swivel Caster
Lift Height
Width Forks
Length Forks
Load Center
O.A.H.
Overall Width
Overall Height
Overall Depth
Weight

Construction

Four Wheeled Hydraulic Models

1-year warranty.
WESCO manufactured hydraulic Pedalift Jack, over 35 years of proven quality.
Available 304 stainless steel construction:

8" x 2" polyurethane tread on polypropylene hub with 304 stainless 3/4" ball bearing.
304 stainless hydraulic jack.

304 stainless swivel casters with plain bore 3.5" hard rubber wheels.

Foot operated hydraulic pump raises platform, foot release lowers platform.

Platform sits 5.75" above the floor.

Wheel lock standard.

All 54" lifts are 60.5" O.A.H. All 40" lifts are 48.5" O.A.H.

8"x 2" wheels with 0.75" precision ball bearings on steel models.

Stainless model has 8" x 2" polyurethane tread on polypropylene hub, non-marking wheels
with

440 stainless sealed 3/4" precision ball bearing.

3.5" diameter polyurethane ball bearing front swivel caster on steel models.
Adjustable forks.

260197
SSDPL-54-F
750 Ib

(2) 8" x 2"
(2) 3.5" Hard Rubber
54"

3n

18"

10"

48"

22.5"

60.5"

32"

181 1b

304 Stainless Steel
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Warranty 1 year
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