

Part No. 260197, 260197 Four Wheeled Hydraulic Pedalift Jack



Four Wheeled Hydraulic Models

- 1-year warranty.
- WESCO manufactured hydraulic Pedalift Jack, over 35 years of proven quality.
- Available 304 stainless steel construction:
- 8" x 2" polyurethane tread on polypropylene hub with 304 stainless 3/4" ball bearing.
- 304 stainless hydraulic jack.
- 304 stainless swivel casters with plain bore 3.5" hard rubber wheels.
- Foot operated hydraulic pump raises platform, foot release lowers platform.
- Platform sits 5.75" above the floor.
- Wheel lock standard.
- All 54" lifts are 60.5" O.A.H. All 40" lifts are 48.5" O.A.H.
- 8"x 2" wheels with 0.75" precision ball bearings on steel models.
- Stainless model has 8" x 2" polyurethane tread on polypropylene hub, non-marking wheels with
- 440 stainless sealed 3/4" precision ball bearing.
- 3.5" diameter polyurethane ball bearing front swivel caster on steel models.
- Adjustable forks.

cifications	
Part Number	260197
Model	SSDPL-54-F
Capacity	750 lb
Wheel	(2) 8" x 2"
Swivel Caster	(2) 3.5" Hard Rubber
Lift Height	54"
Width Forks	3"
Length Forks	18"
Load Center	10"
O.A.H.	48"
Overall Width	22.5"
Overall Height	60.5"
Overall Depth	32"
Weight	181 lb
Construction	304 Stainless Steel